
DAY DATE TEAM MATCH-UP & SITE Start Time

LIVE or 

TAPED

Fri 9/13/2024 Sacramento @ Natomas* 7:00 PM LIVE

Fri 9/20/2024 Laguna Creek @ Monterey Trail 7:15 PM LIVE

Fri 9/27/2024 Elk Grove @ Cosumnes Oaks 7:00 PM LIVE

Fri 10/4/2024 Antelope at West Park 7:00 PM LIVE

Fri 10/11/2024 A Place Called Sacramento Film Premiere

Fri 10/18/2024 Grant at Antelope 7:30 PM LIVE

Fri 10/25/2024 No Game (tentative Rio Americano at Inderkum) 7:00 PM LIVE

11/1/2024 Folsom at Granite Bay 7:15 PM LIVE

Fri 11/8/2024 San-Joaquin Section Playoffs - Opening Round - TBD TBD LIVE

Fri 11/15/2024 San-Joaquin Sec. Playoffs - Quarter Final Round - TBD TBD LIVE

Fri 11/22/2024 San-Joaquin Section Playoffs - Semi final Round - TBD TBD LIVE
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